o8

To
To

To
To
To
To

To
To
To

To
To

To
To

To
To

To
To

To
To
To
To
To
To

To

To

To
To

To
To

MARYLAND MANUAL.

Hebrew Home for Aged Incurables.....
Hebrew Hospital and Asylum Associa-
tion, The aliowance made to this hos-
pital is on the basis of $1.00 per capita
per free hospital day ................
Hebrew Orphan Asylum...............
Henry Watson Children’s Aid Soeioty..
Hospital for Consumptives of Maryland
Hospital for Women of Maryland. The
allowance made to this hospital is on
the basis of $1.00 per capita per free
hospital day to eity hospitals that do not
receive a eity appropriation ...........
Home for Aged of Talbot County......
Home of the Friendless................
Home of the Friendless Children, of
Eastern Shore ........................
Home for Incurables of Baltimore City..
Home and Infirmary of Western Mary-
land. The allowance made to this hos-
pital is on the basis of $1.76 per capita
per free hospital day..................
House of the Good Shepherd...........
House of the Good Shepherd for Colored
Girls ... . o e
House of Reformation for Colored Boys
Industrial Home for (olered Girls.....
Jewish Home for Consumptives........
Johns Hopkins University. QOut of the
allowance above named Johns Hopkins
University shall furnish 129 free scholar-
ships, as provided in Chapter 90 of the
Actg of 1912 ....... ... ... ... ...
EKernan Hospital and School for Crippled
Children ................c...oiil..
Lady Visitors of Confederate Soldiers’
Home ......... ... ... ...
MecDonogh Institute ..................
Maryland Children’s Aid Association..
Maryland Home fer Friendless Colored
Children ..............c..iiviininn..
Maryland Institute for Promotion of
Mechanic Arts .......................
Maryland General Hospital. The al-
lowance made to this hospital is on the
basis of 88 cents per capita per free
hospital day ..........................
Maryland Line Confederate Soldiers’
Home ...................c.cuunt. e
Maryland Prisoners’ Aid Association..
Maryland School for the Blind. To be
applied under the direction of the Gov-
ernor, in accordance with the provisions
of the Acts of 1868, Chapter 215, as
amended -by the Aects of 1912....... “es
Maryiand School for the Blind (Colored)
Maryland Society for Prevention of

For 1921.

1,000.00

18,000.00
6,000.00
4,000.00

30,000.00

8,000.00
2,000.00
4,000.00

750.00
2,500.00

9,000.00
6,000.00

3,000.00
10,000.00

2,500.00
10,000.00

75,000.00
13,000.00
500.00
6,500.00
5,000.00
500.00

14,000.00

20,000.00

12,000.00
3,500.00

35,000.00
13,000.00

For 1922,
1,000.00

18,000.00
6,000.00
4,000.00

30,000.00

8,000,00
2,000.00
4,000.00

750.00
2,500.00

9,000.00
6,000.00

3,000.00
10,000.00

2,500.00
-10,000.00

75,000.00
13,000.00
500.00
6,500.00
5,000.00
500.00

14,000.00

20,000.00

" 12,000.,00
3.500.00

35,000.00
13,000.00



