	For 1921.	For 1922.
To Hebrew Home for Aged Ineurables	1,000.00	1,000.00
To Hebrew Hospital and Asylum Associa-		,
tion. The allowance made to this hos-		
pital is on the basis of \$1.00 per capita	10,000,00	10.000.00
per free hospital day	18,000.00	18,000.00
To Henry Watson Children's Aid Society	6,000.00 4, 000.00	6,000.00 4,000.00
To Hospital for Consumptives of Maryland	30,000.00	30,000.00
To Hospital for Women of Maryland. The	,	31,410.00
allowance made to this hospital is on		
the basis of \$1.00 per capita per free		
hospital day to city hospitals that do not		
receive a city appropriation To Home for Aged of Talbot County	8,000.00	8,000.00
To Home of the Friendless	2,000.00 4,000.00	2,000.00
To Home of the Friendless Children, of	4,000.00	4,000.00
Eastern Shore	750.00	750.00
To Home for Incurables of Baltimore City	2,500.00	2,500.00
To Home and Infirmary of Western Mary-	·	•
land. The allowance made to this hos-		
pital is on the basis of \$1.76 per capita	0.000.00	0.000.00
per free hospital day To House of the Good Shepherd	9,000.00	9,000.00
To House of the Good Shepherd for Colored	6,000.00	6,000.00
Girls	3,000.00	3,000.00
To House of Reformation for Colored Boys	10,000.00	10,000.00
To Industrial Home for Colored Girls	2,500.00	2,500.00
To Jewish Home for Consumptives	10,000.00	10,000.00
To Johns Hopkins University. Out of the		
allowance above named Johns Hopkins University shall furnish 129 free scholar-		
ships, as provided in Chapter 90 of the		
Acts of 1912	75,000.00	75,000.00
To Kernan Hospital and School for Crippled	,	10,000,00
Children	13,000.00	13,000.00
To Lady Visitors of Confederate Soldiers'		
Home	500.00	500.0 0
To McDonogh Institute	6,500.00 5,000.00	6,500.00
To Maryland Home for Friendless Colored	0,000.00	5,000.00
Children	500.00	500.0 0
To Maryland Institute for Promotion of		
Mechanic Arts	14,000.00	14,000.00
To Maryland General Hospital. The al-		
lowance made to this hospital is on the basis of 88 cents per capita per free		
hospital day	20,000.00	20,000.00
To Maryland Line Confederate Soldiers'	20,000.00	20,000.00
Home	12,000.00	12,000.00
To Maryland Prisoners' Aid Association	3,500.00	3,500.00
To Maryland School for the Blind. To be		•
applied under the direction of the Gov-		
ernor, in accordance with the provisions of the Acts of 1868, Chapter 215, as		
	35,000.00	35,000,00
To Maryland School for the Blind (Colored)	13,000.00	13,000.00
To Maryland Society for Prevention of	,	,